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None of the Above:
The Untold Story of the Atlanta 
Public Schools Cheating Scandal, 
Corporate Greed, and the 
Criminalization of Educators
Shani Robinson and 
Anna Simonton R
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New YOrk After 9/11
Editors: Susan 
Opotow and Zachary 
Baron Shemtob
With contributors: 
Diala Shamas and 
Charles Jennings Ro
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Psycurity: 
Colonialism, Paranoia, and 
the War on Imagination
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Rachel Liebert 

With Sonia Sanchez 
and Donald Brown
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Everything You Ever
Wanted to know
about trans and
Were afraid to ask
Brynn Tannhill 
With Tanya Domi

in higher education
Dissident KNowledge 

Michelle Fine, 
Marc Spooner, Joel 
Westheimer, Sandy 
Grande

TH
E

CE
NT

ER

CITY UNIVERSITY 
OF NEW YORK

GR
AD

UA
TE

R
oo

m
 6

30
4.

01
  6

-8
p

R
oo

m
 C

19
8 

  5
-7

p


